f- lg,‘ Honoraria/Expense - Claim Form

Manth Ended September 30, 2017 Approved by:
7 Elected Officlal Bart Guyon Approved by:
Bratenu

Mileage Other Expe MEALS
r nses
— el | Honornie | B Hotel Other [B]LID] S$am
Mileage carred over from previous month 10580
picig
mlinjiim]
oo
SEPTS JCOUNCIL Full Day $340 55 {010
008
SEPTZ [ MAYORS GALA 1/2 Day $207| 55 oo
ojioia
0 O
my ] m
sept 14 hemp meeting cetg Full Day $340] 55 019
SEPT 19 COUNCIL Cver 8 Hrs. 5480/ 55 g
SEPT 20 ASB _singing minutes and documentation for council Fult Day $340f 55 [m][a)n]
O|cic]
] [m] [m]
B10]0
ololo
[a][m] =]
m] ] [u]
(m]}[m] (=]
[w] [m] [m]
[ m] [6][m]
[ O
] ]
Ll ]
gy
ajtl
D00
B [w][m]
Oas
Communication Allowance $250.00 275
Resident Concerns 1,360.00
{Reeve Pay 361
$3,428.00
ATTACH ALL ORKGINAL RECIEPTS
e Notes ¥TD Mieage 10855 Total Honoraria $3,428.00
Total Expenses $150.00
Total Mileage $132.00
TOTAL CLAIM AMT: $3,810.00]
Date: ) 4;74%& 3_9 GDCQ/ ?
herebry cerufy that the whole of tha expenditure was incurred on County busiress, that each item grven bs correct, and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me or on my /

bebatt. Prices are in accoradance with County Poliey, Signature:






